
BURNS HICKS 

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Hampton Marilyn Adm - Principal N/A -6510 mehampton@hammond.k12.in.us
Redmond Tierra Adm - Asst. Principal -6511 ttredmond@hammond.k12.in.us

Feddeler Timothy Dean of Students -6647 tafeddeler@hammond.k12.in.us

Garcia Elba Dearn of Students -6675 elgarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Office Staff

Ebner Laura Office Manager -6500 laebner@hammond.k12.in.us

Regalado Elsa Secretary -6501 egregalado@hammond.k12.in.us

Serrato Lidia Secretary -6503

Custodial Staff

Robinson Muriel #1 Custodian -6550 Custodian65@hammond.k12.in.us

Schulz Melani #2 Custodian -6550 Custodian65@hammond.k12.in.us

Health Office

Garcia Evangelina Nurse -6505 evgarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Custodial Staff

Maldonado Andrea Cafe Manager -6555 fsmanager65@hammond.k12.in.us

Media Specialist

Cobbins Angela Media Specialist -6560 amcobbins@hammond.k12.in.us



Martinez Kathleen Media Specialist kdmartinez@hammond.k12.in.us

SPED. and LDP

Townsend Monica Psychologist mqtownsend@hammond.k12.in.us

Tatone Kathleen Case Manager kjtatone@hammond.k12.in.us

Hamlin Juanita Speech Therapist -6587 juhamlin@hammond.k12.in.us

Reese Porsha Speech Therapist -6638 pmreese@hammond.k12.in.us

Moreno Mary Language Development -6639 mgmoreno@hammond.k12.in.us

Carrillo Blanca Language Development Para Paraprofessional -6670

Leland Megan Special Education Teacher -6643 mlleland@hammond.k12.in.us

Noble Maxine Special Education Teacher menoble@hammond.k12.in.us

Harrington Evyonne Special Education Para Paraprofessional
-6643

evharringon@hammond.k12.in.us

Salinas Angela Special Education Para Paraprofessional
-6643

Student Support Specialist

Collins Xavia Student Support Specialist
-6640

xrcollins@hammond.k12.in.us

Literacy C. and Reading INT.

Mendiola Melissa Literacy Coach -6627 mcmendiola@hammond.k12.in.us

Rhinefield Jeanette Reading Interventionist -6655 jrrhinefield@hammond.k12.in.us

Yoos Cathy RTI -6585 clyoos@hammond.k12.in.us

Rettew Herbert RTI -6586 hgrettew@hammond.k12.in.us

Specials Teachers

Gerstner William PE Teacher -6653 wjgerstner@hammond.k12.in.us

Bothwell Faith Art -6626 fnbothwell@hammond.k12.in.us

TBD Music -6632



Teachers

Bell Crystal Headstart Teacher Headstart -3561 clbell@hammond.k12.in.us

Schoon Jennifer Teacher PACT Teacher -6589 jaschoon@hammond.k12.in.us

Morganelli Dana Teacher PACT Para -6589 dlmorganelli@hammond.k12.in.us

Pickett Noshea Teacher Kindergarten -6620 ntpickett@hammond.k12.in.us

Wagner Hannah Teacher Kindergarten -6658 hmwagner@hammond.k12.in.us

Hernandez Lorena Teacher Kindergarten -6634 lohernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

Stahl Katherine Teacher Kindergarten -6628 kastahl@hammond.k12.in.us

Repasi Efthimia Teacher Grade 1 -6623 efrepasi@hammond.k12.in.us

Rush Arianna Teacher Grade 1 -6661 alrush@hammond.k12.in.us

Hawkins Alex Teacher Grade 1 -6635 achawkins@hammond.k12.in.us 

Celestin Alfred Teacher Grade 1 -6624 adcelestin@hammond.k12.in.us

Francis Ieasha
Teacher Grade 2 -6641 new hire

White Bonita
Teacher Grade 2 -6656 blwhite@hammond.k12.in.us

Croyle Lynett Teacher Grade 2 -6621 lmcroyle@hammond.k12.in.us

Barnes Chloe` Teacher Grade 2 -6650 cabarnes@hammond.k12.in.us

Chestang Kayla Teacher Grade 3 -6633 kzchestang@hammond.k12.in.us

Anderson Tyler Teacher Grade 3 -6673 tsanderson@hammond.k12.in.us

Madeka Alicia Teacher Grade 3 -6677 almadeka@hammond.k12.in.us

Rackauskas Lisa Teacher Grade 3 -6642 lcrackauskas@hammond.k12.in.us

Mesarina Patricia Teacher Grade 4 -6625 plmesarina@hammond.k12.in.us

Hernandez Irma Teacher Grade 4 -6636 irhernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

Frick Pamela Teacher Grade 4 -6659 psfrick@hammond.k12.in.us



Michael Mark Teacher Grade 4 -6631 mwmichael@hammond.k12.in.us

Dixon Shirley Teacher Grade 5 -6678 sydixon@hammond.k12.in.us

Ledesma Jessica Teacher Grade 5 -6669 jbledesma@hammond.k12.in.us

Hammons LaShaunda Teacher Grade 5 -6652 ldhammons@hammond.k12.in.us

Poelinitz Latanya Teacher Grade 5 new hire

Alexander Cheri Teacher Grade 6 -6622 caalexander@hammond.k12.in.us

Avakian Michelle Teacher Grade 6 -6649 mmavakian@hammond.k12.in.us

Lampton Carmen Teacher Grade 6 -6637 cdlampton@hammond.k12.in.us

Griffin Stanley Teacher Grade 6 -6672 segriffin@hammond.k12.in.us

Social Worker

Baity Wendy Social Worker wabaity@hammond.k12.in.us


